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Baker & Baker Belgian Triple Chocolate Shortbread (60 x 70g)

Short Product Name:
Belgian Triple Chocolate Shortbread

Ready to bake from frozen luxury triple chocolate shortbread Shortbread made with butter and real Belgian milk, white and dark chocolate chunks.

Traded Unit GTIN: JUSPEFERLEZELE Internal GTIN: BPEFEEREAIR Supplier : [RIEEA:EIEILETEHIGELR Suppliers Product Code : [BUEEEPEEN(r/PLp2))

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 2017kJ
2017kJ 482kCal
v 2625 163 231 0.65
Carbohydrates 55.6g

‘\ @ @ of which sugars 23.1g
' Fat 26.2¢

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates 16.3g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 2017kJ 482kcal
Fibre 1.8g
Protein 5.1g
Salt 0.65g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Contains May Contain Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur

Dioxide

Allergen Statement
May contain Egg & Nuts

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, Calcium carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamine), Butter (MILK) (23%), Belgian milk chocolate (12%) (Sugar, WHOLE MILK POWDER, Cocoa butter, Cocoa mass, Emulsifier
(SOYA LECITHINS), Natural vanilla flavouring), Belgian white chocolate (9%) (Sugar, Cocoa butter, WHOLE MILK POWDER, Emulsifier (SOYA LECITHINS), Natural vanilla flavouring), Sugar, Belgian dark
chocolate (4%) (Sugar, Cocoa mass, Cocoa butter, Emulsifier (SOYA LECITHINS), Natural vanilla flavouring), Water, Modified starch, Raising agent (Diphosphates, Sodium carbonates), Salt.
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